D
A
B
EF
C
2.8 2.8
.80
1.15

•	Low-voltage antenna ports
•	Applications requiring high ESD
	 performance in a small package
SILICON ESD
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
TE
Part No. Fig. Package
Size
ESD Withstand Breakdown
Voltage (min)
Vbr@t = 1mA
Input Capacitance Price Each
Contact Air Typ.- (pF) Max. (pF) 1 10 100
650-SESD0201X1BN0010 SESD0201X1BN-0010-098 D 0201 20kV 20kV -9.8/-9.8 0.10 0.12 .37 .33 .30
650-SESD0201X1UN0020 SESD0201X1UN-0020-090 D 0201 20kV 20kV +9.00/-0.80 0.20 0.22 .32 .28 .26
650-SESD0402X1BN0010 SESD0402X1BN-0010-098 D 0402 20kV 20kV -9.8/-9.8 0.10 0.12 .35 .31 .28
650-SESD0402X1UN0020 SESD0402X1UN-0020-090 D 0402 20kV 20kV +9.00/-0.80 0.20 0.22 .30 .26 .24
650-SESD0402Q2UG0020 SESD0402Q2UG-0020-090 D 0402 20kV 20kV +9.00/-0.80 0.20 0.22 .50 .44 .40
650-SESD0802Q4UG0020 SESD0802Q4UG-0020-090 D 0802 20kV 20kV +9.00/-0.80 0.20 0.22 .72 .64 .58
650-SESD1004Q4UG0020 SESD1004Q4UG-0020-090 D 1004 20kV 20kV +9.00/-0.80 0.20 0.22 .70 .62 .56
650-SESD1103Q6UG0020 SESD1103Q6UG-0020-090 D 1103 20kV 20kV +9.00/-0.80 0.20 0.22 1.09 .97 .878
NPL
Features:
•	Opens at temperature below critical
	 thermal threshold

For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
TE
Part No. Fig. Current Trip Limits
IHOLD@25°C
ITRIP
@25°C
Operating Volt.
VMAX 100A@25°C Time to Trip
60A@25°C
RTyp
(mOhms)
Price Each
1 25 100 250
650-MHP30-36-T MHP30-36-T B 30A 50A 36VDC 4.5±1.5sec. 17±10sec. 16 6.05 4.58 4.00 3.66
• Able to withstand heavy vibration and impact
• Device allows easy mounting between 18650 cells
Features:
•	 30A hold current

For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
TE
Part No. Fig. Package
Size
ESD Withstand Breakdown
Voltage (min)
Vbr @ t = 1mA
Input Capacitance Price Each
Contact
(kV) Air (kV) Typ.
(pF)
Max.
(pF) 1 10 100
650-SESD0201P1BN0400 SESD0201P1BN-0400-090 E 0201 ±10 ±16 9V 4.0 5.0 .32 .289 .262
650-SESD0402P1BN0450 SESD0402P1BN-0450-090 E 0402 ±10 ±16 9V 4.5 5.5 .24 .21 .16
Features:
•	Small size SESD protection diodes for high speed signals
•	Low leakage current and input capacitance
•	Halogen Free

•	Applications requiring high ESD performance in a small package
METAL HYBRID PPTC (MHP-TA) DEVICES WITH THERMAL ACTIVATION
Low Current Contact rating: DC9V/12A (6000 cycles)
High Current Contact rating: DC9V/25A (6000 cycles)
Low Current Max. breaking current: DC5V/40A (100 cycles)
High Current Max. breaking current: DC5V/80A (100 cycles)
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
TE
Part No. Fig. Rating
Normal
Operating Temp. Reset Temp. Ref. Resistance Price Each
Min. Max. Min. ΔT Typ. Max. 1 100 500 1000
Low Current
650-MHP-TA6-9-72 MHP-TA6-9-72 A 72°C 67°C 77°C ≥40°C ≥7°C 10mΩ 15mΩ 1.10 .93 .80 .72
650-MHP-TA6-9-77 MHP-TA6-9-77 A 77°C 72°C 82°C ≥40°C ≥10°C 10mΩ 15mΩ 1.10 .93 .80 .72
650-MHP-TA6-9-82 MHP-TA6-9-82 A 82°C 77°C 87°C ≥40°C ≥10°C 10mΩ 15mΩ 1.15 .97 .83 .75
650-MHP-TA6-9-85 MHP-TA6-9-85 A 85°C 80°C 90°C ≥40°C ≥10°C 10mΩ 15mΩ 1.15 .97 .83 .75
High Current
650-MHP-TA15-9-72 MHP-TA15-9-72 A 72°C 67°C 77°C ≥40°C ≥7°C 2.5mΩ 5.0mΩ 1.15 .97 .83 .75
650-MHP-TA15-9-77 MHP-TA15-9-77 A 77°C 72°C 82°C ≥40°C ≥10°C 2.5mΩ 5.0mΩ 1.15 .97 .83 .75
650-MHP-TA15-9-82 MHP-TA15-9-82 A 82°C 77°C 87°C ≥40°C ≥10°C 2.5mΩ 5.0mΩ 1.20 1.02 .87 .78
650-MHP-TA15-9-85 MHP-TA15-9-85 A 85°C 80°C 90°C ≥40°C ≥10°C 2.5mΩ 5.0mΩ 1.20 1.02 .87 .78
650-MHP-TA15-9-90 MHP-TA15-9-90 A 90°C 85°C 95°C ≥40°C ≥10°C 2.5mΩ 5.0mΩ 1.20 1.02 .87 .78
DIMENSIONS: mm
A
B
C